LIQUIDACION DE INTERESES POR: $ 2,300,000.00

DESDE 01/04/2016 Hasta 6/ 2/2023

DESDE HASTA TASA | MORA | DIAS INTERESES TOTAL ABONOS SALDO
01/04/2016 | 30/4/2016 |20.54% | 2.57 % | 30 $59,052.50 $ 2,359,052.50 $0.00 $ 2,359,052.50
01/05/2016 | 31/5/2016 |20.54% | 2.57 % | 31 $61,020.92 $2,420,073.42 $0.00 $2,420,073.42
01/06/2016 | 30/6/2016 |20.54% | 2.57 % | 30 $ 59,052.50 $2,479,125.92 $0.00 $2,479,125.92
01/07/2016 | 31/7/2016 |21.34% | 2.67 % | 31 $63,397.58 $2,542,523.50 $ 0.00 $2,542,523.50
01/08/2016 | 31/8/2016 |21.34% | 2.67 % | 31 $63,397.58 $2,605,921.08 $0.00 $2,605,921.08
01/09/2016 | 30/9/2016 |[21.34% | 2.67 % | 30 $61,352.50 $2,667,273.58 $ 0.00 $2,667,273.58
01/10/2016 | 31/10/2016 [21.99% | 2.75% | 31 $ 65,328.63 $2,732,602.21 $0.00 $2,732,602.21
01/11/2016 | 30/11/2016 |21.99% | 2.75% | 30 $63,221.25 $2,795,823.46 $0.00 $2,795,823.46
01/12/2016 | 31/12/2016 |21.99% | 2.75% | 31 $ 65,328.63 $2,861,152.08 $0.00 $2,861,152.08
01/01/2017 | 31/1/2017 |2234% [ 2.79% | 31 $ 66,368.42 $2,927,520.50 $0.00 $2,927,520.50
01/02/2017 | 28/2/2017 |22.34% | 2.79% | 28 $59,945.67 $2,987,466.17 $0.00 $2,987,466.17
01/03/2017 | 31/3/2017 |22.34% [ 2.79% | 31 $ 66,368.42 $ 3,053,834.58 $0.00 $ 3,053,834.58
01/04/2017 | 30/4/2017 [22.33% | 2.79% | 30 $64,198.75 $3,118,033.33 $0.00 $3,118,033.33
01/05/2017 | 31/5/2017 [22.33% | 2.79% | 31 $66,338.71 $ 3,184,372.04 $0.00 $3,184,372.04
01/06/2017 | 30/6/2017 |22.33% [ 2.79% | 30 $64,198.75 $ 3,248,570.79 $0.00 $ 3,248,570.79
01/07/2017 | 31/7/2017 |21.98% | 2.75% | 31 $65,298.92 $3,313,869.71 $0.00 $3,313,869.71
01/08/2017 | 31/8/2017 |21.98% | 2.75% | 31 $65,298.92 $3,379,168.62 $0.00 $3,379,168.62
01/09/2017 | 30/9/2017 |21.48% | 2.69% | 30 $ 61,755.00 $ 3,440,923.62 $0.00 $ 3,440,923.62
01/10/2017 | 31/10/2017 |21.15% | 2.64% | 31 $62,833.12 $3,503,756.75 $0.00 $ 3,503,756.75
01/11/2017 | 30/11/2017 |20.96 % | 2.62 % | 30 $ 60,260.00 $3,564,016.75 $ 0.00 $3,564,016.75
01/12/2017 | 31/12/2017 [20.77% | 2.60% | 31 $61,704.21 $ 3,625,720.96 $0.00 $ 3,625,720.96
01/01/2018 | 31/1/2018 [20.69% | 2.59% | 31 $61,466.54 $ 3,687,187.50 $0.00 $ 3,687,187.50
01/02/2018 | 28/2/2018 |21.01% | 2.63% | 28 $56,376.83 $ 3,743,564.33 $0.00 $ 3,743,564.33
01/03/2018 | 31/3/2018 |20.68% | 2.58% | 31 $61,436.83 $ 3,805,001.17 $0.00 $ 3,805,001.17
01/04/2018 | 30/4/2018 |20.48% | 2.56 % | 30 $ 58,880.00 $3,863,881.17 $0.00 $3,863,881.17
01/05/2018 | 31/5/2018 |20.44% | 2.56 % | 31 $60,723.83 $ 3,924,605.00 $0.00 $ 3,924,605.00
01/06/2018 | 30/6/2018 |20.28% | 2.54% | 30 $58,305.00 $3,982,910.00 $0.00 $3,982,910.00
01/07/2018 | 31/7/2018 [20.03% | 2.50% | 31 $59,505.79 $4,042,415.79 $ 0.00 $4,042,415.79
01/08/2018 | 31/8/2018 |[19.94% | 2.49% | 31 $59,238.42 $4,101,654.21 $0.00 $4,101,654.21
01/09/2018 | 30/9/2018 |[19.81% | 2.48% | 30 $56,953.75 $ 4,158,607.96 $0.00 $ 4,158,607.96
01/10/2018 | 31/10/2018 |19.63% | 2.45% | 31 $58,317.46 $ 4,216,925.42 $0.00 $ 4,216,925.42
01/11/2018 | 30/11/2018 |19.49% | 2.44% | 30 $56,033.75 $4,272,959.17 $0.00 $4,272,959.17
01/12/2018 | 31/12/2018 |19.40% | 2.43% | 31 $57,634.17 $ 4,330,593.33 $0.00 $4,330,593.33
01/01/2019 | 31/1/2019 |19.16% [ 2.40% | 31 $56,921.17 $4,387,514.50 $0.00 $4,387,514.50
01/02/2019 | 28/2/2019 |19.70% | 2.46 % | 28 $52,861.67 $4,440,376.17 $0.00 $4,440,376.17
01/03/2019 | 31/3/2019 |[19.37% | 2.42% | 31 $57,545.04 $4,497,921.21 $ 0.00 $4,497,921.21
01/04/2019 | 30/4/2019 (19.32% | 2.42% | 30 $55,545.00 $ 4,553,466.21 $0.00 $ 4,553,466.21




DESDE HASTA TASA | MORA | DIAS INTERESES TOTAL ABONOS SALDO
01/05/2019 | 31/5/2019 |1934% | 2.42% | 31 $57,455.92 $4,610,922.13 $0.00 $4,610,922.13
01/06/2019 | 30/6/2019 |[19.30% | 2.41% | 30 $55,487.50 $ 4,666,409.63 $0.00 $ 4,666,409.63
01/07/2019 | 31/7/2019 (19.28% | 2.41% | 31 $57,277.67 $4,723,687.29 $ 0.00 $4,723,687.29
01/08/2019 | 31/8/2019 (19.32% | 2.42% | 31 $57,396.50 $4,781,083.79 $0.00 $4,781,083.79
01/09/2019 | 30/9/2019 [1932% | 2.42% | 30 $55,545.00 $ 4,836,628.79 $0.00 $ 4,836,628.79
01/10/2019 | 31/10/2019 |19.10% | 2.39% | 31 $56,742.92 $4,893,371.71 $0.00 $4,893,371.71
01/11/2019 | 30/11/2019 [19.03% | 2.38 % | 30 $54,711.25 $4,948,082.96 $0.00 $4,948,082.96
01/12/2019 | 31/12/2019 |1891% | 2.36 % | 31 $56,178.46 $5,004,261.42 $0.00 $5,004,261.42
01/01/2020 | 31/1/2020 |18.77% | 2.35% | 31 $55,762.54 $5,060,023.96 $0.00 $5,060,023.96
01/02/2020 | 28/2/2020 |[19.06% | 2.38% | 28 $51,144.33 $5,111,168.29 $0.00 $5,111,168.29
01/03/2020 | 31/3/2020 |[18.95% | 2.37 % | 31 $56,297.29 $5,167,465.58 $0.00 $5,167,465.58
01/04/2020 | 30/4/2020 |[18.69% | 2.34% | 30 $53,733.75 $5,221,199.33 $0.00 $5,221,199.33
01/05/2020 | 31/5/2020 |18.19% | 2.27 % | 31 $54,039.46 $5,275,238.79 $0.00 $5,275,238.79
01/06/2020 | 30/6/2020 |18.12% | 2.27 % | 30 $52,095.00 $5,327,333.79 $0.00 $5,327,333.79
01/07/2020 | 31/7/2020 |18.12% | 2.27 % | 31 $53,831.50 $5,381,165.29 $0.00 $5,381,165.29
01/08/2020 | 31/8/2020 |18.29% | 2.29% | 31 $ 54,336.54 $5,435,501.83 $0.00 $5,435,501.83
01/09/2020 | 30/9/2020 |[18.35% | 2.29% | 30 $52,756.25 $5,488,258.08 $ 0.00 $5,488,258.08
01/10/2020 | 31/10/2020 [18.09% | 2.26 % | 31 $53,742.38 $ 5,542,000.46 $0.00 $5,542,000.46
01/11/2020 | 30/11/2020 |17.84% [ 2.23% | 30 $51,290.00 $5,593,290.46 $0.00 $5,593,290.46
01/12/2020 | 31/12/2020 |17.46% | 2.18% | 31 $51,870.75 $5,645,161.21 $0.00 $5,645,161.21
01/01/2021 | 31/1/2021 |17.32% | 2.17 % | 31 $51,454.83 $5,696,616.04 $0.00 $5,696,616.04
01/02/2021 | 28/2/2021 |17.54% | 2.19% | 28 $ 47,065.67 $5,743,681.71 $0.00 $5,743,681.71
01/03/2021 | 31/3/2021 |17.41% [ 2.18% | 31 $51,722.21 $5,795,403.92 $0.00 $5,795,403.92
01/04/2021 | 30/4/2021 |17.31% | 2.16 % | 30 $ 49,766.25 $5,845,170.17 $0.00 $5,845,170.17
01/05/2021 | 31/5/2021 |(17.22% | 2.15% | 31 $51,157.75 $5,896,327.92 $ 0.00 $5,896,327.92
01/06/2021 | 30/6/2021 |(17.21% | 2.15% | 30 $49,478.75 $ 5,945,806.67 $0.00 $5,945,806.67
01/07/2021 | 31/7/2021 |(17.18% | 2.15% | 31 $51,038.92 $5,996,845.58 $0.00 $ 5,996,845.58
01/08/2021 | 31/8/2021 |17.24% | 2.15% | 31 $51,217.17 $ 6,048,062.75 $0.00 $ 6,048,062.75
01/09/2021 | 30/9/2021 |17.19% | 2.15% | 30 $49,421.25 $6,097,484.00 $0.00 $6,097,484.00
01/10/2021 | 31/10/2021 |17.08% | 2.14% | 31 $50,741.83 $6,148,225.83 $0.00 $6,148,225.83
01/11/2021 | 30/11/2021 |17.27% | 2.16 % | 30 $49,651.25 $6,197,877.08 $0.00 $6,197,877.08
01/12/2021 | 31/12/2021 (17.46% | 2.18% | 31 $51,870.75 $6,249,747.83 $0.00 $6,249,747.83
01/01/2022 | 31/1/2022 |[17.66% | 2.21% | 31 $52,464.92 $6,302,212.75 $0.00 $6,302,212.75
01/02/2022 | 28/2/2022 |[18.30% | 2.29% | 28 $49,105.00 $6,351,317.75 $0.00 $6,351,317.75
01/03/2022 | 31/3/2022 |18.47% | 2.31% | 31 $54,871.29 $ 6,406,189.04 $0.00 $ 6,406,189.04
01/04/2022 | 30/4/2022 |19.05% | 2.38% | 30 $54,768.75 $ 6,460,957.79 $0.00 $ 6,460,957.79
01/05/2022 | 31/5/2022 |19.71% | 2.46 % | 31 $ 58,555.13 $6,519,512.92 $0.00 $6,519,512.92
02/06/2022 | 30/6/2022 |20.40% | 2.55% | 29 $56,695.00 $6,576,207.92 $0.00 $6,576,207.92
01/07/2022 | 31/7/2022 |21.28% | 2.66 % | 31 $63,219.33 $6,639,427.25 $0.00 $6,639,427.25
01/08/2022 | 31/8/2022 (22.21% | 2.78% | 31 $65,982.21 $ 6,705,409.46 $0.00 $ 6,705,409.46
01/09/2022 | 30/9/2022 [23.50% | 2.94% | 30 $67,562.50 $6,772,971.96 $0.00 $6,772,971.96
01/10/2022 | 31/10/2022 |26.41% | 3.30% | 31 $78,459.71 $6,851,431.67 $0.00 $6,851,431.67




DESDE HASTA TASA | MORA | DIAS INTERESES TOTAL ABONOS SALDO
01/11/2022 | 30/11/2022 |25.78 % | 3.22% | 30 $74,117.50 $6,925,549.17 $0.00 $6,925,549.17
01/12/2022 | 31/12/2022 (27.64% | 3.45% | 31 $82,113.83 $7,007,663.00 $0.00 $7,007,663.00
01/01/2023 6/2/2023 |28.84% | 3.60 % | 37 $102,261.83 $7,109,924.83 $ 0.00 $7,109,924.83

CAPITAL:

INTERESES MORATORIOS:
CAPIT.+INTERESES:

ABONOS:

SALDO (CAPIT.-ABONOS+INTERESES)

COSTAS JUDICIALES:

$ 2,300,000.00
$ 4,809,924.83

$ 7,109,924.83
$0.00
$ 7,109,924.83

$0.00




